
LOT 1
NORTH HAMPTON #2A PB 7/11

BERNI NICOLA &/BAGNOLI BARBARA
PO BOX 16321
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035

13-2N-27-146A-0001-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

05/06/2022 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 105,000 0 0 105,000

STANDARD
4

344,188
10,298

105,000
459,486
167,439
292,047

HX HB 50,000
242,047
459,486

0

445,470

2357/1940 4/21/2020 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SERRIAN SAMUEL A & PH

BERNI NICOLA & BARB

1835/0084 12/13/2012 WD Q I 02 204,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

SERRIAN SAMUEL A & 

2024
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E16574 ELEC OTHER 2,000 01/01/2006

M10826 MECH OTHER 0 12/01/2005

P10303 OTHER 0 11/01/2005

C15935 CO ISSUED 240,000 08/01/2005

R08150 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 08/01/2005

B15935 NEW CONSTR 240,000 08/01/2005

2021HX Base Yr

85079 AMAGANSETT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,605 115.5168 144.40 376,162 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2239

BAS 2,239 100 2,239 295,830

FGR 482 55 265 35,013

FOP 116 30 35 4,624

FSP 165 40 66 8,720

3,002 2,605 344,188

BAS=[YR=2006] W22 FSP=[YR=2006] W15 S11 E15 N11$ S11 W28 S47
E10 FOP=[YR=2006] S6 E11 N2 E8 FGR=[YR=2006]  S3 E21 N22 W11
N3 W8 S5 W2 S17 $ N4 W10 N3 W6 S3 W3$ E3 N3 E6 S3 E10 N13 E2
N5 E8 S3 E11 N43 $.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 90 3,150

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 722.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 7,148

10,298

1 000141 C SFR GOLF B 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000


